

Lakeside Bank

55 WEST WACKER DRIVE • CHICAGO, IL 60601-1699 (312)435-5100

PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATE

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFY AS FOLLOWS:

l.	THEY ARE ENGAGED IN BUSINESS AS PARTNERS AND CONSTITUTE ALL THE PARTNERS DOING BUSINESS UNDER THE NAME AND STYLE OF:
Σ.	THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS OF SAID PARTNERSHIP IS:
3.	SAID PARTNERSHIP IS A BENEFICIARY OF VARIOUS TRUST AGREEMENTS.
4.	SO FAR AS THE SAID PARTNERSHIP IS CONCERNED, THE TRUSTEE IS AUTHORIZED TO ACT UPON DIRECTIONS GIVEN IN THE NAME OF THE PARTNERSHIP AND EXECUTED BY ANYOF THE UNDERSIGNED.
5.	THE TRUSTEE MAY ACT UPON DIRECTIONS EXECUTED AS HEREINABOVE PROVIDED SO FAR AS THE INTEREST OF SAID PARTNERSHIP AS BENEFICIARY OF SAID TRUST IS CONCERNED, UNTIL THE TRUSTEE RECEIVES AT THE OFFICE OF ITS TRUST DEPARTMENT WRITTEN NOTICE OF THE REVOCATION OF THIS INSTRUMENT OR UNTIL AN INSTRUMENT OF LIKE IMPORT IS EXECUTED SUPERSEDING THE FOREGOING.
EXE	CUTED AT, ILLINOIS, THIS DAY OF,